BIC® Media Clic BIO Based Ballpen

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

NOW ONE OF THE BEST SELLERS IN THE PROMOTIONAL
MARKET IN A BIO VERSION. BIODEGRADABLE PEN:THE BARREL
IS 100% BIODEGRADABLE WHILE THE CLIP IS 100%
RECYCLABLE.BIO BASED MATERIAL: THE BARREL IS MADE WITH
70% BIO BASED MATERIAL. THE COLOURANTS ARE 100% BIO
BASED.

PRODUCT BENEFITS

CUSTOMS CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

WIDTH

HEIGHT

DEPTH

DIAMETER

WEIGHT

STANDARD PACKAGING

PACKAGING CAPACITY

PACKAGING WEIGHT

MECHANISM

Now one of the best sellers in the
promotional market in a BIO version.

9608109200

ES

1.30cm

14.70 cm

0.90 cm

0.90 cm

8.20g

40.00 X 16.50 X 15.80 cm | 17.20 cm3
500 u.

4100.00 g

Plunger Action



