BIC® Media Clic BIO Based Ballpen



NOW ONE OF THE BEST SELLERS IN THE PROMOTIONAL MARKET IN A BIO VERSION. BIODEGRADABLE PEN:THE BARREL IS 100% BIODEGRADABLE WHILE THE CLIP IS 100% RECYCLABLE.BIO BASED MATERIAL: THE BARREL IS MADE WITH 70% BIO BASED MATERIAL. THE COLOURANTS ARE 100% BIO BASED.

PRODUCT BENEFITS	Now one of the best sellers in the promotional market in a BIO version.
CUSTOMS CODE	9608109200
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	ES
WIDTH	1.30 cm
HEIGHT	14.70 cm
DEPTH	0.90 cm
DIAMETER	0.90 cm
WEIGHT	8.20 g
STANDARD PACKAGING	40.00 X 16.50 X 15.80 cm 17.20 cm3
PACKAGING CAPACITY	500 u.
PACKAGING WEIGHT	4100.00 g
MECHANISM	Plunger Action